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ISIN:  FR0012613610
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Price
0.509 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

1.39% (0.01)

FR0012613610
PWG

Euronext Paris
EUR

Industry

Stock

26 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

0.50 EUR (1,531)
0.509 EUR (3,068)
0.50 EUR

0.509 EUR

0.50 EUR

0.502 EUR
0.501415 EUR
7,353

3,687.00

17

1,000

4.00
3.50
3.00
2.50 m/J
2.00
L.50
L.00

0.50

2020

2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0012613610&ID_NOTATION=188279297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0012613610&ID_NOTATION=188279297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d5ada1cfe825b4165bd4fa82105e2d236167a9775b6be8609f732c8827fe0ad&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6acf6ed29ed44c1d0&time=1725460963&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d2442917f4956c6ec5b055057f35e12c668772aea98b7dea695e6c815f90bcb&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=406b96893330e5f46&time=1725460963&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=680181b29c9b505b9a549c3fb6005d26703e267a0ac67a27da0edf1b976c502e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77078a3d0e99ac669&time=1725460963&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8877917f9ac3664c7979de797a9687c91f1d0a0c9b43d6cf3f2e79d059c223f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7193f4d86ddc640f0&time=1725460963&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b767a0c3f02ad34f03622b26f099559b1591dfcdd6ef1c0bf647f51edd9eb52c&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ff969c035199d294&time=1725460963&tool=RSC

PRODWAYS GROUP SA

Details

2024/09/03 14:33:40

Price

0.509 EUR

Difference (] 1.39% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN FR0012613610
Symbol PWG
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.50 EUR (1,531)
Ask (Ask size) 0.509 EUR (3,068)
Open 0.50 EUR
High 0.509 EUR
Low 0.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.502 EUR
VWAP 0.501415 EUR
Volume (pcs) 7,353
Trading volume 3,687.00
Number of trades 17
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -46.60% -72.33% -81.81%
Perf (abs.) -0.44 -1.31 -2.26
Beta 0.50 0.39 0.52
Volatility 41.44 47.77 46.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PRODWAYS GROUP SA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:01 0.502 EUR
02

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:33 0.475EUR
03

Munich 2024/09/ 08:04 0.506 EUR
03

London Stock 2023/12/ 14:58 0.87 EUR

Exchange 19

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 15:29 0.485 EUR

0.521 EUR (15,450
0.521 EUR (13,527
0.615 EUR (44,984

1.150 EUR (2024/02/15
0.480 EUR (2024/09/02
1.850 EUR (2023/09/05
0.480 EUR (2024/09/02

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
0.866 EUR (47,339)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=188279297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217294527
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188495851
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137096
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190822530
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190822530
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216968614

PRODWAYS GROUP SA

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/02/
07

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

19:49 1.02USD  0.00

14:33 0.509 EUR 0.00

08:13 0.4975 EUR 0.00

15:44 0.504 EUR 0.00

17

10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275828238
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275828238
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=472435410
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324730058

PRODWAYS GROUP SA

Company profile
Company Logo

PRODWAYS
GROUP

Company Profile

Contact Details
PRODWAYS GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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